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2023 data

Tellusant Public Service Series’

Subdivision

Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires City
Catamarca
Chaco
Chubut
Cordoba
Corrientes
Entre Rios
Formosa
Jujuy

La Pampa
La Rioja
Mendoza
Misiones
Neuquen
Rio Negro
Salta

San Juan
San Luis
Santa Cruz

GDPcoP
GDPcoU

Population
M
17.62
3.08
0.42
1.22
0.63
3.80
1.14
1.40
0.61
0.78
0.36
0.40
2.01
1.27
0.68
0.76
1.45
0.79
0.52
0.38

GDPcoP
B
368.9
53.0
7.6
25.0
10.9
72.0
19.7
243
8.7
121
7.4
7.2
411
221
14.2
15.8
22.4
14.3
10.5
7.8

GDPcoU
B

243.5
35.0
5.0
16.5
7.2
475
13.0
16.1
57
8.0
49
4.8
27.2
14.6
94
104
14.8
9.5
7.0
52

GDPcoP /
Capita
20,900
17,200
18,100
20,400
17,400
18,900
17,400
17,400
14,100
15,500
20,400
18,100
20,400
17,400
20,900
20,900
15,500
18,100
20,400
20,900

GDP in constant (2015) purchasing power parity dollar

GDP in constant (2015) market exchange dollar

Analysis as of 2024-01-11
Source: TelluBase,; Tellusant analysis
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GDPcolU /

Capita
13,800
11,400
12,000
13,500
11,500
12,500
11,500
11,500

9,300
10,200
13,500
12,000
13,500
11,500
13,800
13,800
10,200
12,000
13,500
13,800
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. Population GDPcoP GDPcoU GDPcoP/ GDPcoU/
Subdivision, continued

M B B Capita Capita
Santa Fe 3.56 67.7 447 19,000 12,600
Santiago del Estero 0.29 16.9 11.2 17,200 11,300
Tierra del Fuego 0.18 3.8 2.5 20,900 13,800
Tucuman 1.73 29.7 19.6 17,200 11,300
GDPcoP GDP in constant (20135) purchasing power parity dollar
GDPcoU GDP in constant (2015) market exchange dollar

Analysis as of 2024-01-11
Source: TelluBase; Tellusant analysis

Population GDPcoP GDPcoU GDPcoP/ GDPcoU/

City M B B Capita Capita
Bahia Blanca 0.32 57 3.8 17,800 11,700
Buenos Aires 15.49 356.8 235.6 23,000 15,200
Cordoba 1.61 37.7 24.9 23,400 15,400
Corrientes 0.42 9.0 6.0 21,300 14,100
La Plata 0.91 19.6 12.9 21,400 14,100
Mar Del Plata 0.69 12.6 8.3 18,400 12,100
Mendoza 1.23 28.7 18.9 23,400 15,400
Neuquen 043 10.0 6.6 23,400 15,500
Posadas 0.41 8.9 5.9 21,700 14,300
Resistencia 0.45 11.2 7.4 25,100 16,600
Rosario 1.59 37.9 25.0 23,700 15,700
Salta 0.72 13.2 8.7 18,300 12,100
San Juan 0.55 11.0 7.3 19,900 13,200
San Miguel de Tucuman 1.03 20.3 13.4 19,700 13,000
San Salvador de Jujuy 0.38 6.8 4.5 18,200 12,000
Santa Fe 0.58 11.6 7.6 19,800 13,100
Santiago del Estero 0.45 9.3 6.1 20,500 13,500
GDPcoP GDP in constant (2015) purchasing power parity dollar

GDPcoU GDP in constant (2015) market exchange dollar

Analysis as of 2024-01-11
Source: TelluBase; Tellusant analysis
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